
Date Time Location

DECEMBER

Tuesday, December 5 5:00 - 6:00 PM Selby Library

Wednesday, December 20 12:00 - 1:OO PM North Sarasota Library

JANUARY

Thursday, January 11 4:00 - 5:00 PM North Sarasota Library

Tuesday, January 30 12:00 - 1:OO PM Selby Library

FEBRUARY

Wednesday, February 14 10:30 - 11:30 AM Fruitville Library

MARCH

Thursday, March 8 5:00 - 6:00 PM Selby Library

APRIL

Wednesday, April 4 2:30 - 3:30 PM North Sarasota Library

Tuesday, April 24 10:30 - 11:30 AM Fruitville Library

Are you 
struggling to pay 
your RENT?

Habitat Sarasota is looking 

You are invited to join us for an informational 

process for becoming a Habitat Sarasota homeowner.

(941) 365-0700  | www.habitatsrq.org

Tuesday, February 27 2:00 - 3:00 PM Selby Library

Wednesday, March 28 North Sarasota Library12:30 - 1:3O PM

MAY

Thursday, May 10 12:00 - 1:OO PM Selby Library

Tuesday, May 22 5:00 - 6:00 PM Selby Library

JUNE

Thursday, June 7 12:00 - 1:OO PM North Sarasota Library

Tuesday, June 26 4:00 - 5:00 PM Selby Library

Saturday, January 13 10:00 - 11:OO AM North Sarasota Library

Saturday, May 5 10:00 - 11:OO AM North Sarasota Library


